Trafag Sensors & Controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

PD 920/924/932
 	 page 3/6
Product No. Type Code Pressure range
[bar]
Differential
pressure
[bar]
Over pressure
max.
[bar]
Switching
differential
[bar]
Length X
[mm]
PD3.4 920 2374 931 -1 ... +6 -0.6 ... +3.4 12 0.16 (fix) 77
PD6 920 2377 933 -1 ... +8 0 ... 6 12 0.16 (fix) 77
PD16 920 2379 935 -1 ... 18 1 ... 16 24 0.4 (fix) 87
Standard products (extra short lead time)
P PmaxP
(106.6)
106
90
X
7.5
69
11
.5
23.6
G1/8“x10
M20x1.5
91
40.5
18
Ø
5.
5
6
Ø
8.
6
SW41
Ø 45
G1/8“x11
6
H72253o
PD 920/924/932
 	 page 4/6
Specifications
Accuracy Repeatability ± 1.0 % FS typ.
Scale accuracy typ. ± 2.0 % FS typ.
Switching differential See table
Environmental Conditions Ambient temperature -25°C ... 70°C
Media temperature -40°C ... 150°C
Storage temperature -25°C ... 85°C
Protection IP65
Humidity Max.95 % relative
Vibration Switch 23/26:
5...25 Hz: ±1.6 mm
25...100 Hz: 4g
Shock 50g/ 11ms
Mechanical Data Sensor See ordering information
Housing AlSi10Mg/ Epoxy coated
Sealing NBR
Screwed cable gland Brass nickel plated
Mounting torque Max. 25 Nm
Installation Any position
Weight ~ 610 g
Microswitch Rating See table
Resistance of insulation > 2 MΩ
Dielectric strength U ≤ 250V: 1.45 kV/
U ≤ 500V: 2 kV
terminal ground